CTAX

INVOICE COPY

Customer Tops Nautica 36374

VAT No. 4770111336

Liquor License No. WPC/044575

Bill to Cust No. SPA204

Sell to Cust No. TOPDS227

Delivery Address: Tops Nautica 36374
The Spar Group Ltd
Langebaan
Roosmaryn Street
LANGEBAAN, WESTERN CAPE 7357
South Africa

Contact Name Stavros Phieros

Contact No. +27 22 100 1705

Your Reference - STAVROS

R

Phone No.
VAT Reg No.
Liquor License No.

Company Reg No.

kPage lof I
Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Brackengate Business Park
11 London Circle

Brackenfell, 7561
Cape Town
(021) 492 2055
4520181753
RGO005535
1999/001626/07

Invoice No.
SO No.

PSII 124797
SO1232123

Posting Date
Due Date

25/09/2024
15/10/2024

Payment Terms
Promised Delivery Date

15 Days from Statement

26/09/2024

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMMAL Malva Pudding

INCBLA Black Bottle

INCBRAVS Branson Phantom VS
INCBRAVSOPGC Branson VSOP Grande Champagne
INCMACBRDG Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilia
INCMACBRSK Brooks Hard Seltzer Strawberry Kiwi
INCSLSIG Scottish Leader Signature
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Thanks for your business.

I 12 x 750ml 1,197.84
I 06 x 750mi 1,346.04
6 I x 750mt 438.25
1 06 x 750ml 4,278.42
I 24x300ml 360.00 3.63
! 24 x 300m| 360.00 3.63
6 { x 750m| 22434
Craft Liquor Merchants Total
Total ZAR Excl. VAT
15% VAT

Total ZAR Incl. VAT

1,197.84
1,346.04
2,629.50
4,278.42

346.92

346.92
1,346.04

11,491.68

11,491.68

1723.75
1321543 S;\.

Liquor Runner Cape Town (Pty) Ltd
is a registered National Distributor
REG. NO. RG004327

GROUPMERIDIANVEXT-LIQUORRUNNERS

BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty} Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJj
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za
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